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Lopputulos, Kansallinen C -luokka

Lk Nro Kuljettaja Kartturi Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np
1 C 6 Anssi Vuorinen TCOF Hannu Pusa TCOF Toyota RAV4 3205 1200 0 0 4405 2
2 C 5 Jani Muhli HyUA Antti Niemelä HyUA Volkswagen Polo 3940 0 0 600 4540 1
3 C 4 Jani Mild KonnMK/UA Mika Salo RiiUA Subaru 5274 600 0 0 5874
4 C 3 Pasi Levonoja KangUA Päivi Laajamäki KangUA Subaru Justy 4966 7200 0 0 12166

Lopputulos, Kansallinen B -luokka

Lk Nro Kuljettaja Kartturi Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np
1 B 15 Rolf Felin UFAK Stefan Felin UFAK Subaru Impreza 1632 600 0 0 2232 4
2 B 20 Teemu Juntunen LapUA Niko Viljanen LapUA Opel 2660 0 0 0 2660 3
3 B 18 Hannu Putila SaloUA Risto Suomela SaloUA Subaru 2298 600 0 0 2898 2
4 B 14 Pasi Kekkonen UFAK Matti Muttilainen UFAK MazdaB 3114 0 0 0 3114 1
5 B 19 Seppo Järvinen JSAST Timo Manninen JSAST Toyota 2218 1200 0 0 3418
6 B 11 Marko Mäenpää AAU Rasmus Hakala AAU Toyota Starlet3 2417 1200 0 0 3617
7 B 12 Oma Winberg HyUA Pasi Winberg HyUA Winhaan Suzuki 2001 1800 0 0 3801
8 B 17 Ari Viertola VaaSAS Arto Malkakorpi VaaSAS Subaru Justy 3035 600 0 600 4235
9 B 13 Aleksi Mattsson KangUA Heikki Mattsson KangUA VW Golf Country 3041 1800 0 0 4841

B 16 Ari Karjalainen AAU Mika Pulkkinen LopUA VW Golf 0 0 0 PER
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Lopputulos, SM - yleiskilpailu

Lk Nro Kuljettaja Kartturi Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np Sp
1 M 72 Jari Ojanperä NaSU Riku Rousku NaSU Audi 4193 1200 0 600 5993 4 100
2 M 67 Rauli Jalonen NaSU Iiro Rousku NaSU Apical Audi 5045 1200 0 1200 7445 3 96
3 M 69 Pekka Kaipainen AL-Hki Erkki Laakso UFAK VW 6985 1200 0 0 8185 2 93
4 M 76 Anssi Karppinen TCOF Timo Saarinen KangUA Toyota 5899 2400 0 0 8299 2 91
5 M 74 Esa Yliniemi FoSUA Stefan Åstrand UFAK Volkswagen 4479 4200 0 0 8679 1 90
6 M 65 Jukka Viljanen LapUA Jaakko Viljanen LapUA PRP Golf 4-motion 6340 3000 0 0 9340 89
7 M 64 Jussi Koski LaihUA Eero Koski LaihUA Toyota RAV4 7200 2400 0 0 9600 88
8 M 70 Veli-Matti Lundahl AAU Riku Bitter RiiUA Audi 6031 2400 0 1200 9631 87
9 M 66 Jari Koivisto FoSUA Toni Koivisto FoSUA Toyota Starlet 6899 2400 0 600 9899 86

10 M 71 Raimo Vennola PSAS Jari Kulmala KangUA Terra-Team BMW 5777 4200 0 0 9977 85
11 A 68 Hannu Hämäläinen RiiUA Heli Immonen RiiUA Liikennetarvike Subaru 5958 3600 0 600 10158 4 84
12 A 60 Matti Raunimo JAS Jari Itäkodes JAS Toyota RAV4 8508 1800 0 600 10908 3 83
13 M 75 Rolf Sjöberg LohUA Kari Mamia LohUA Daihatsu Charade 4WD 7553 3600 0 0 11153 82
14 M 73 Jarno Laine AAU Pekka Virtanen LamUA Subaru 1.8 Turbo 8657 3000 0 0 11657 81
15 A 62 Kari Hintikka FoSUA Joni Halme FoSUA HaAS-Starletti 6195 6000 0 0 12195 3 80
16 A 57 Sami Heinonen PSAS Timo Leppäkorpi PSAS Audi 9956 1800 0 600 12356 2 79
17 A 54 Kauko Ohrankämmen AL-Hki Jari Ohrankämmen TapUA Hessumobiili 7247 4800 0 1200 13247 2 78
18 A 53 Kari Mäkinen VaToSUA Markus Mäki VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 9072 3600 0 600 13272 1 77
19 A 61 Jari Willner JSAST Jari Vuorinen JSAST Tercel 3WD 7886 4800 0 600 13286 76
20 A 51 Arto Taponen FoSUA Markku Kytäjä FoSUA Kutitus Subaru 9170 4800 0 0 13970 75
21 A 58 Risto Poutanen KurikanUA Esko Lehtiniemi KurikanUA Mitsubishi Lancer 7597 6600 0 600 14797 74
22 A 55 Tuomas Korpiaho AAU Miikka Mäenpää AAU TJ-sähkö Leone 10424 7200 0 0 17624 73
23 A 59 Hannu Halme FoSUA Kalevi Kaija FoSUA HaAS-Suzuki 9129 13800 0 0 22929 72

A 63 Mauno Virtanen NaSU Kari Virtanen NaSU VW Golf 11755 3600 0 0 KESK
A 52 Henry Huovinen VääUA Mika Kiikkilä VääUA VW Golf 0 0 0 KESK
A 56 Vihtori Syynimaa AL-Härmä Jani Leppäniemi VetUA Mazda Execola RR 0 0 0 KESK
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Lopputulos, SM - M-luokka

Lk Nro Kuljettaja Kartturi Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np
1 M 72 Jari Ojanperä NaSU Riku Rousku NaSU Audi 4193 1200 0 600 5993 4
2 M 67 Rauli Jalonen NaSU Iiro Rousku NaSU Apical Audi 5045 1200 0 1200 7445 3
3 M 69 Pekka Kaipainen AL-Hki Erkki Laakso UFAK VW 6985 1200 0 0 8185 2
4 M 76 Anssi Karppinen TCOF Timo Saarinen KangUA Toyota 5899 2400 0 0 8299 2
5 M 74 Esa Yliniemi FoSUA Stefan Åstrand UFAK Volkswagen 4479 4200 0 0 8679 1
6 M 65 Jukka Viljanen LapUA Jaakko Viljanen LapUA PRP Golf 4-motion 6340 3000 0 0 9340
7 M 64 Jussi Koski LaihUA Eero Koski LaihUA Toyota RAV4 7200 2400 0 0 9600
8 M 70 Veli-Matti Lundahl AAU Riku Bitter RiiUA Audi 6031 2400 0 1200 9631
9 M 66 Jari Koivisto FoSUA Toni Koivisto FoSUA Toyota Starlet 6899 2400 0 600 9899

10 M 71 Raimo Vennola PSAS Jari Kulmala KangUA Terra-Team BMW 5777 4200 0 0 9977
11 M 75 Rolf Sjöberg LohUA Kari Mamia LohUA Daihatsu Charade 4WD 7553 3600 0 0 11153
12 M 73 Jarno Laine AAU Pekka Virtanen LamUA Subaru 1.8 Turbo 8657 3000 0 0 11657

Lopputulos, SM - A-luokka

Lk Nro Kuljettaja Kartturi Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np
1 A 68 Hannu Hämäläinen RiiUA Heli Immonen RiiUA Liikennetarvike Subaru 5958 3600 0 600 10158 4
2 A 60 Matti Raunimo JAS Jari Itäkodes JAS Toyota RAV4 8508 1800 0 600 10908 3
3 A 62 Kari Hintikka FoSUA Joni Halme FoSUA HaAS-Starletti 6195 6000 0 0 12195 3
4 A 57 Sami Heinonen PSAS Timo Leppäkorpi PSAS Audi 9956 1800 0 600 12356 2
5 A 54 Kauko Ohrankämmen AL-Hki Jari Ohrankämmen TapUA Hessumobiili 7247 4800 0 1200 13247 2
6 A 53 Kari Mäkinen VaToSUA Markus Mäki VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 9072 3600 0 600 13272 1
7 A 61 Jari Willner JSAST Jari Vuorinen JSAST Tercel 3WD 7886 4800 0 600 13286
8 A 51 Arto Taponen FoSUA Markku Kytäjä FoSUA Kutitus Subaru 9170 4800 0 0 13970
9 A 58 Risto Poutanen KurikanUA Esko Lehtiniemi KurikanUA Mitsubishi Lancer 7597 6600 0 600 14797

10 A 55 Tuomas Korpiaho AAU Miikka Mäenpää AAU TJ-sähkö Leone 10424 7200 0 0 17624
11 A 59 Hannu Halme FoSUA Kalevi Kaija FoSUA HaAS-Suzuki 9129 13800 0 0 22929

A 63 Mauno Virtanen NaSU Kari Virtanen NaSU VW Golf 11755 3600 0 0 KESK
A 52 Henry Huovinen VääUA Mika Kiikkilä VääUA VW Golf 0 0 0 KESK
A 56 Vihtori Syynimaa AL-Härmä Jani Leppäniemi VetUA Mazda Execola RR 0 0 0 KESK


